
1 小  笹  萌  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

室蘭FSC 3 21.37 9.66 11.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 2.46 -0.27 2.19-2 -2 -4 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 0 1

4 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -3 -5 -4

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.13 1.411 1 1 -1

6 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.52 1.18-5 -3 -4 -4

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1

10.24 9.66

Composition 1.80 2.132.00 1.75 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.382.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

11.71

2 西  本  陽  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 1 19.23 8.85 10.58 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-3 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.05 0.95-1 -1 -2 -1

6 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0

9.58 8.85

Composition 1.80 2.002.00 1.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.132.00 1.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

10.58

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級クラス女子
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3 大  坪  夕  藍

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

旭川大雪FC 6 19.11 8.08 11.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 0 1 1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-5 -3 -5 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -1

8.60 8.08

Composition 1.80 2.131.75 1.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 1.50 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.25 1.75 2.25 2.25

11.03

4 斎  藤  留  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 7 17.65 5.94 11.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1T 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -2 -1

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-2 -2 -2 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0

6.23 5.94

Composition 1.80 2.252.00 1.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.632.50 2.00 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.631.25 1.25 2.00 2.00

11.71

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級クラス女子

第６７回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

令和６年１２月１４～１５日

道北アークス大雪アリーナ
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/12/15 17:16 Page 2



5 大  内  芽莉耶

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 5 17.01 6.88 10.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.20 1.08-3 -1 -2 -1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.08 6.88

Composition 1.80 1.881.50 1.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.001.75 1.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.25 2.00 2.00

10.13

6 福  島  未  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 2 16.34 7.54 9.00 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

3 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.28-3 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 0 -1 0

6 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -3 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -1 -1

8.08 7.54

Composition 1.80 1.501.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 1.75

9.00

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ２級クラス女子
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7 大  川  由  朔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 8 13.98 5.60 8.78 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -1 -1 -1

2 1F!+1Aq+SEQ ! F 1.60 -0.55 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1Lo+1Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.07 1.21-1 0 -1 0

6.58 5.60

Composition 1.80 1.631.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.501.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00

8.78

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

8 北  間  星琉奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 4 13.51 6.02 7.89 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1A+SEQ e F 1.58 -0.55 1.03-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.28 1.32-3 -3 -2 -2

7 FSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.61 6.02

Composition 1.80 1.381.00 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.380.75 1.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.631.25 1.25 2.00 2.00

7.89

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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